HOT LUNCH

Pre-school & Kindergarten
Elementary
MS, HS, & Adult

* Includes milk or small water

ALA CARTE
served Monday - Friday
Hamburgers
Cheesburgers
Grilled Chicken
Crab Burgers
Hot Dog
Grilled Cheese
Chicken Nuggets
Pizza
Side Salad

> A

Sausage Biscuit
Biscuit Sandwiches
Breakfast Burrito
Muffins

Yogurt

Milk
Juice
Water

RIVERSIDE ACADEMY CAFETERIA

$
$
$

R R e A R

2017 - 2018
LUNCH PRICE LIST

ORDER ONLY ITEMS
** Must be ordered by 10:00

3.00* Grilled Chicken Salad
2.75 Small Grilled Chicken Salad
3.25 (Small - Elementary only)

SNACKS
served Monday - Friday
Ice Cream
2.25 Jamwich
2.75 Yogurt
2.00 Chips
2.00 Fresh Fruit
1.50 Biscuits (MS & HS only)
1.50 String Cheese
1.50
1.50
2.00

BREAKFAST PRICE LIST

B BB P

2.00 Jamwich
2.25 Cereal
1.50 Fruit Cups
1.50 Fresh Fruit
1.00

DRINK PRICE LIST

$ 0.85 Core Protein Drink (MS/HS)
$ 1.25 Powerade
$1.00/$1.25 Tea

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

B BH B PR HH PR

@B HH P

4.50
3.00

1.00
1.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.85
0.85

1.25
1.50
1.00
1.00

3.00
1.25
2.00



