

RIVERSIDE ACADEMY CAFETERIA 2017 - 2018 LUNCH PRICE LIST

HOT LUNCH

ORDER ONLY ITEMS

		** Must be ordered by 10:00	
Pre-school & Kindergarten	\$ 3.00*	Grilled Chicken Salad	\$ 4.50
Elementary	\$ 2.75	Small Grilled Chicken Salad	\$ 3.00
MS, HS, & Adult	\$ 3.25	(Small - Elementary only)	
* Includes milk or small water			

SNACKS

ALA CARTE		served Monday - Friday	
served Monday - Friday		Ice Cream	\$ 1.00
Hamburgers	\$ 2.25	Jamwich	\$ 1.25
Cheesburgers	\$ 2.75	Yogurt	\$ 1.00
Grilled Chicken	\$ 2.00	Chips	\$ 1.00
Crab Burgers	\$ 2.00	Fresh Fruit	\$ 1.00
Hot Dog	\$ 1.50	Biscuits (MS & HS only)	\$ 0.85
Grilled Cheese	\$ 1.50	String Cheese	\$ 0.85
Chicken Nuggets	\$ 1.50		
Pizza	\$ 1.50		

\$

2.00



Side Salad

Milk Juice Water

BREAKFAST PRICE LIST

Sausage Biscuit	\$ 2.00	Jamwich	\$ 1.25
Biscuit Sandwiches	\$ 2.25	Cereal	\$ 1.50
Breakfast Burrito	\$ 1.50	Fruit Cups	\$ 1.00
Muffins	\$ 1.50	Fresh Fruit	\$ 1.00
Yogurt	\$ 1.00		





DRINK PRICE LIST

\$	0.85	Core Protein Drink (MS/HS)	\$ 3.00
\$	1.25	Powerade	\$ 1.25
\$1.00/\$	\$1.25	Теа	\$ 2.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE